
BID TAB SHEET

# VENDOR CITY/STATE BID BOND ADDENDUM 1

MLA (Maximum 
Limiting 
Amount)

1 J.P. Sicard Barton, VT   1,084,090.00
2 Blue Mt Trucking So. Ryegate, VT   798,199.00
3 NA Manosh Morrisville, VT   870,065.00
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Purchasing Agent: Kristine Furman

Recorder: Kyle Emerson 

Estimated Project Cost: $580,000.00

Project Name: Underhill State Park Water Distribution, Road & Drainage Improvements

Project Manager: DAVID WEBB 
Security: FULL


